
11'-0"13'-9"

2'-9"

2'-9"

VAR.

1.5%

12'-0"

3'-3"

1.5%

12'-0"

3'-3"

1.0'

1.0'
1.0'

1713129214242221

STA 656+16.92 TO STA 662+86.92

171198114109242221
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TYPICAL #8

TYPICAL #7
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2525

1'-0"

25 25

1'-0"

PROPOSED PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING, 5"

PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL (VARIABLE DEPTH - 2 1/4" @ ~)

PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL (VARIABLE DEPTH - 3/4" @ ~)

PROPOSED HMA LEVELING BINDER - 3/4"

PROPOSED HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX C - 1 1/2"

PROPOSED HMA SHOULDERS

PROPOSED AGGREGATE SHOULDER (TYPE B WEDGE)

EXISTING SHOULDER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT

EXISTING AGGREGATE AND EARTH SHOULDERS

EXISTING BITUMINOUS SHOULDERS, 8"

EXISTING BITUMINOUS SHOULDERS, 6"

EXISTING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE, 6" TO VARIABLE

EXISTING CONCRETE GUTTER EXTENSION

EXISTING CONCRETE GUTTER, TYPE B

EXISTING CONCRETE GUTTER, TYPE A 

EXISTING LONGITUDINAL METAL JOINT

EXISTING 1/2" } DEFORMED BAR @ 5' CENTERS

EXISTING 3/4" } SMOOTH BAR @ (CONTINUOUS)

EXISTING SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, VAR. DEPTH

EXISTING CRUSHED STONE WIDENING, 9"

EXISTING CRUSHED STONE,6"

EXISTING BITUMINOUS BASE COURSE WIDENING,9"

EXISTING P.C.C. WIDENING, 8"

EXISTING P.C.C. PAVEMENT, 9"

EXISTING P.C.C. PAVEMENT, 9"-6"-8 2/3"

19

STA 681+16.92 TO STA 681+66.92 

STA 662+86.92 TO STA 681+16.92
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